
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predece

1 Instruction 1 wk Mon 16/03/15 Fri 20/03/15

2 Interim Telecom 1 wk Mon 30/03/15 Fri 03/04/15 1FS+1 w

3 Monthly Progress Report 1 wk Mon 13/04/15 Fri 17/04/15 2FS+1 w

4 Interim Telecom 1 wk Mon 27/04/15 Fri 01/05/15 3FS+1 w

5 Monthly Progress Report 1 wk Mon 11/05/15 Fri 15/05/15 4FS+1 w

6 Interim Telecom 1 wk Mon 25/05/15 Fri 29/05/15 5FS+1 w

7 Monthly Progress Report 1 wk Mon 08/06/15 Fri 12/06/15 6FS+1 w

8 Interim Telecom 1 wk Mon 22/06/15 Fri 26/06/15 7FS+1 w

9

10 Site Visit 1 day Fri 20/03/15 Fri 20/03/15

11

12 Draft Scoping Report 40 days Mon 23/03/15 Fri 15/05/15

13 Review of existing information and data 2 wks Mon 23/03/15 Fri 03/04/15 1

14 Contraints 3 wks Mon 06/04/15 Fri 24/04/15 13

15 Appraisal of Remedial Options 5 wks Mon 23/03/15 Fri 24/04/15 10

16 Health and Safety 3 wks Mon 06/04/15 Fri 24/04/15 15FS-3 

17 Risk Register (monthly updates at progress meeting) 4 wks Mon 23/03/15 Fri 17/04/15 10

18 Review of mining plans 4 wks Mon 23/03/15 Fri 17/04/15 10

19 Stakeholder Communications Plan 4 wks Mon 23/03/15 Fri 17/04/15 10

20 Land requirements 2 wks Mon 20/04/15 Fri 01/05/15 15FS-1 

21 Review of local plan 2 wks Mon 06/04/15 Fri 17/04/15 13

22 Plans and Drawings 4 wks Mon 06/04/15 Fri 01/05/15 13

23 Reporting 4 wks Mon 20/04/15 Fri 15/05/15 15FS-1 

24

25 CA Review of Draft Report 2 wks Mon 18/05/15 Fri 29/05/15 23

26

27 Review Meeting 1 wk Mon 01/06/15 Fri 05/06/15 25

28

29 Final Scoping Report 2 wks Mon 08/06/15 Fri 19/06/15 27

30

31 Issue Final Scoping Report 0 wks Fri 19/06/15 Fri 19/06/15 29

32

33 Feasibility Study 16 wks Mon 05/10/15 Fri 22/01/16
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